State/Territory

Alabama

Alaska

American Samoa
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado

Commonwealth of
Northern Mariana

Islands (CNMI)
Connecticut
Delaware

Federated States of

Micronesia
Florida
Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois
Indiana

Iowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Marshall Islands
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota

Total Participating

EDs

94
25
1

76
75

335
81

34
10

209
141

24
39
185
121
116
129
105
109
36

49
73
136
132
90
117
60
87
33
26
71
37
190
114
44

EDs

50
22
1

75
64
300
78

1

16
10

5

127
111

16
38
181
106
116
123
103
101
25

48
40
136
132
72
8o
52
87
25
26
71
24
167
86
44

Overall
Response
Rate

53.2%
88.0%
100%

98.7%
85.3%
89.6%
096.3%

100%

47.1%
100%

100%

60.8%
78.7%
100%
66.7%
97.4%
97.8%
87.6%
100%
95.3%
98.1%
92.7%
69.4%
100%
08.0%
54.8%
100%
100%
80.0%
68.4%
86.7%
100%
75.8%
100%
100%
64.9%
87.9%
75.4%
100%

Median

Readiness

Score
64.2
60.8
N/A*
72.9
64.0
70.0
67.6

N/A*

71.7
85.8

40.1

82.2
71.3
N/A*
64.5
62.7
82.5
66.7
62.3
57.3
65.6
62.9
76.3
N/A*
79-5
771
66.1
61.0
63.9
73.2
57.3
60.9
62.3
754
81.7
69.4
79.2
68.8
61.5

Peds

Ready Data

Sheet
Download
Download

Download
Download
Download
Download

Download
Download

Download

Download
Download

Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download

Download
Download

Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download


https://emscimprovement.center/documents/466/al_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/467/ak_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/468/az_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/469/ar_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/470/ca_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/471/co_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/472/ct_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/473/de_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/474/fsm_pediatric_readiness_page.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/475/fl_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/476/ga_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/477/hi_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/478/id_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/479/il_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/480/in_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/481/ia_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/482/ks_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/483/ky_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/484/la_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/485/me_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/486/md_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/487/ma_pediatric_readiness_page_1_wvqzmC3.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/488/mi_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/489/mn_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/490/ms_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/491/mo_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/492/mt_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/493/ne_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/494/nv_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/494/nv_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/496/nj_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/497/nm_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/498/ny_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/499/nc_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/500/nd_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf

Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon

Palau
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
Washington, DC
West Virgina
Wisconsin
Wyoming

191
120
57

161
52
13
64
54
124
504
46
14

93
92

51
128

27

105
o1
50

131
49
13
64
53
95
304
46
14

90
81

51
111

25

55.0%
75.8%
87.7%
100%
81.4%
94.2%
100%
100%
98.1%
76.6%
60.3%
100%
100%
100%
96.8%
88.0%
100%
100%
86.7%
02.6%

68.1
61.5
68.4
N/A*
68.1
74.2
61.2
62.1
57.2
89.0
71.0
76.4
71.2
N/A*
76.7
75.0
57.9
63.8
67.9
56.9

Download
Download
Download

Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download

Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download


https://emscimprovement.center/documents/501/oh_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/502/ok_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/503/or_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/504/pa_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/505/pr_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/506/ri_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/507/sc_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/508/sd_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/509/tn_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/510/tx_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/511/ut_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/512/vt_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/513/va_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/514/wa_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/515/dc_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/516/wv_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/517/wi_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf
https://emscimprovement.center/documents/518/wy_pediatric_readiness_page_1.pdf

