State/Territory	Total EDs	Participating EDs	Overall Response Rate	Median Readiness Score	Peds Ready Data Sheet
Alabama	94	50	53.2%	64.2	Download
Alaska	25	22	88.0%	60.8	<u>Download</u>
American Samoa	1	1	100%	N/A*	
Arizona	76	75	98.7%	72.9	Download
Arkansas	75	64	85.3%	64.0	Download
California	335	300	89.6%	70.0	Download
Colorado	81	78	96.3%	67.6	Download
Commonwealth of Northern Mariana Islands (CNMI)	1	1	100%	N/A*	
Connecticut	34	16	47.1%	71.7	<u>Download</u>
Delaware	10	10	100%	85.8	<u>Download</u>
Federated States of Micronesia	5	5	100%	40.1	Download
Florida	209	127	60.8%	82.2	Download
Georgia	141	111	78.7%	71.3	Download
Guam	2	2	100%	N/A*	
Hawaii	24	16	66.7%	64.5	Download
Idaho	39	38	97.4%	62.7	Download
Illinois	185	181	97.8%	82.5	<u>Download</u>
Indiana	121	106	87.6%	66.7	<u>Download</u>
Iowa	116	116	100%	62.3	<u>Download</u>
Kansas	129	123	95.3%	57.3	<u>Download</u>
Kentucky	105	103	98.1%	65.6	<u>Download</u>
Louisiana	109	101	92.7%	62.9	<u>Download</u>
Maine	36	25	69.4%	76.3	<u>Download</u>
Marshall Islands	2	2	100%	N/A*	
Maryland	49	48	98.0%	79.5	<u>Download</u>
Massachusetts	73	40	54.8%	77.1	<u>Download</u>
Michigan	136	136	100%	66.1	<u>Download</u>
Minnesota	132	132	100%	61.0	<u>Download</u>
Mississippi	90	72	80.0%	63.9	<u>Download</u>
Missouri	117	80	68.4%	73.2	<u>Download</u>
Montana	60	52	86.7%	57.3	<u>Download</u>
Nebraska	87	87	100%	60.9	<u>Download</u>
Nevada	33	25	75.8%	62.3	<u>Download</u>
New Hampshire	26	26	100%	75.4	<u>Download</u>
New Jersey	71	71	100%	81.7	<u>Download</u>
New Mexico	37	24	64.9%	69.4	<u>Download</u>
New York	190	167	87.9%	79.2	<u>Download</u>
North Carolina	114	86	75.4%	68.8	<u>Download</u>
North Dakota	44	44	100%	61.5	<u>Download</u>

Ohio	191	105	55.0%	68.1	Download
Oklahoma	120	91	75.8%	61.5	Download
Oregon	57	50	87.7%	68.4	Download
Palau	1	1	100%	N/A*	
Pennsylvania	161	131	81.4%	68.1	Download
Puerto Rico	52	49	94.2%	74.2	Download
Rhode Island	13	13	100%	61.2	Download
South Carolina	64	64	100%	62.1	Download
South Dakota	54	53	98.1%	57.2	Download
Tennessee	124	95	76.6%	89.0	Download
Texas	504	304	60.3%	71.0	Download
Utah	46	46	100%	76.4	Download
Vermont	14	14	100%	71.2	Download
Virgin Islands	3	3	100%	N/A*	
Virginia	93	90	96.8%	76.7	Download
Washington	92	81	88.0%	75.0	Download
Washington, DC	8	8	100%	57.9	Download
West Virgina	51	51	100%	63.8	Download
Wisconsin	128	111	86.7%	67.9	Download
Wyoming	27	25	92.6%	56.9	Download